49
Templates & Software
Visit www.avery.eu
1. Design 2. Print 3. Apply
• Good alternative to Quick&Clean™ business cards if
 you can live with edges that are not totally smooth
• Made from FSC® certified paper from responsibly
 managed forest
• Design and print with easy-to-use templates and software
 availeble FREE at www.avery.eu
Product
code
Description Grammage Colour Size
(mm)
Cards/
sheet
Sheets/
pack
Cards/
pack
FSC®
Microperforated business cards single-sided print
C32010-10 Business cards, matt 185 White 85 x 54 10 10 100 • • • •
C32014-25 Business cards, matt 200 White 85 x 54 10 25 250 •
C32014TMC32010TM
• Quick&Clean™ technology ensures totally smooth edges and
 enables you to seperate cards easily
• Available for single-sided print and double-sided print
• Double-sided cards gives you more space to communicate
• Various paper coatings matt for classic look, satin for shining look
• Made from FSC® certified paper from responsibly managed forrest
• Design and print with easy-to-use templates and software
 available FREE from www.avery.eu
Product
code
Description Gram-
mage
Colour Size
(mm)
Cards/
sheet
Sheets/
pack
Cards/
pack
FSC®
Quick&CleanTM business cards single-sided print
C32011-10 Business cards, matt  200 White 85 x 54 10 10 100 • • • •
C32011-25 Business cards, matt  200 White 85 x 54 10 25 250 • • • •
Quick&CleanTM business cards double-sided print
C32015-10 Business cards, matt 260 White 85 x 54 8 10 80 • •
C32015-25 Business cards, matt 260 White 85 x 54 8 25 200 • •
C32016-25 Business cards, satin 220 White 85 x 54 10 25 250 • • •
C32026-10 Business cards, satin 270 Ultra white 85 x 54 10 10 100 • • •
C32026-25 Business cards, satin 270 Ultra white 85 x 54 10 25 250 • • •
C32028-10 Business cards, glossy on one side 240 White 85 x 54 8 10 80 •
C32028-25 Business cards, glossy on one side 240 White 85 x 54 8 25 200 •
C32015TM C32028TM
C32016TM C32026TM C32011TM
Templates & Software
Visit www.avery.eu
1. Design 2. Print 3. Apply
Quick&Clean™ business cards
®
Microperforated business cards